
Show #704: EMO Championship Day (07/04/2017)

706. EMO 306: Championship Amateur Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 TENINOLENA CHEX STEPHENIE A BJORKMAN DEAH M HESSIAN RUPLE3.00

2 272 OAKS MERADA BRONWYN MCCORMICK BRONWYN MCCORMICK2.00

3 270 HICK OLEANA BECKY STOCKETT BECKY STOCKETT1.00

709. EMO 309: Championship Junior Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 378 LOVE ME A MERCEDES JASON GRIMSHAW PATTY HORNER2.00

2 520 GUNNERS BOOMERNIC TIFFANY M MONTGOMERY LARRY R STEVENS1.00

710. EMO 310: Championship Senior Reining - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 340 TAG YER SHINEY GARY L ROBERTS SABRINA WILSON6.00

2 284 ELECTRIC JAVA JASON GRIMSHAW STEPHENIE A BJORKMAN5.00

3 334 COWTOWN SPOOK GARY L ROBERTS JIMMY NICHOLS & NANCY 4.00

4 526 WIMPYS SMART RASCAL JIM MONTGOMERY DUFF WILLEY3.00

5 525 JACKS LITTLE STEP JIM MONTGOMERY LARRY R STEVENS2.00

6 233 SMOKE IN CATALENA ERIC C COONS CRAIG&KERRI NAKAMURA1.00

712. EMO 312: Championship Amateur Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 TENINOLENA CHEX STEPHENIE A BJORKMAN DEAH M HESSIAN RUPLE4.00

2 445 REMENIC N POCO BREE HOKANA BREE HOKANA3.00

3 284 ELECTRIC JAVA STEPHENIE A BJORKMAN STEPHENIE A BJORKMAN2.00

4 229 ALVIN MCDREAMY ARIELLE HACKING ARIELLE HACKING1.00

713. EMO 713: Championship Select Reining - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 TUCK IT EASY JESSIE R VAUGHN JESSIE R VAUGHN4.00

2 218 BIG GREAT CHEX TINA BELLINI TINA BELLINI3.00

3 217 WHIZ N STEADY LINDA HARDY CASSIUS &/OR LINDA 2.00

717. EMO 317: Championship Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 340 TAG YER SHINEY SABRINA WILSON SABRINA WILSON9.00

2 284 ELECTRIC JAVA STEPHENIE A BJORKMAN STEPHENIE A BJORKMAN8.00

3 299 WOH PLEASE ARIELLE HACKING ARIELLE HACKING7.00

4 383 CR CUSTOM REMEDY SHELLEY A DIEDE SHELLEY A DIEDE6.00

5 312 ANELO KIM MARTIN KIM MARTIN5.00

6 271 WHISTLE PIGGIN BECKY STOCKETT DAVE OR BECKY STOCKETT4.00

7 314 CAROLINA BOGGIE DEBBI J MORIARTY DEBBI J MORIARTY3.00

8 512 WR THIS CATS KING JEANNE MCNERNEY JEANNE MCNERNEY2.00

9 361 LIL TWO RUF MARTA NEWMAN ERIKA NEWMAN1.00

718. EMO 318: Championship Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 512 WR THIS CATS KING GARY L ROBERTS JEANNE MCNERNEY5.00

2 232 STONED CHICK ERIC C COONS PAM KAISER4.00

3 297 SMART TOM TUCKER CYNTHIA FORREST CYNTHIA FORREST3.00

4 354 AN ULTIMATE HIGH ALETA PAYNE CATHERINE L DINARDO2.00

5 233 SMOKE IN CATALENA ERIC C COONS CRAIG&KERRI NAKAMURA1.00
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720. EMO 377: Championship Senior Cowhorse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 274 MISTER OMG JASON GRIMSHAW LAUREN BOYCHUK3.00

2 525 JACKS LITTLE STEP JIM MONTGOMERY LARRY R STEVENS2.00

3 275 NIC IT STARLIGHT JASON GRIMSHAW BARBARA W TRUEX1.00

722. EMO 314: Championship Amateur Cowhorse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 381 IRISH A SHINE DEAH M HESSIAN-RUPLE DEAH M HESSIAN-RUPLE1.00

726. EMO 326: Championship Junior Poles - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 325 AUSSIE JET DOUGLAS BROWN PARKER TIM P AND BROWN 1.00

727. EMO 327: Championship Senior Poles - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 332 RENES NIC O TIME KATHRYN RISTOW LAZY K BAR T QUARTER 3.00

2 327 SOUTH YARRA GAL DOUGLAS BROWN BETTY L BROWN2.00

3 333 RENE DAN RADIGAN MARC A RISTOW LAZY K BAR T QUARTER 1.00

728. EMO 328: Championship Amateur Poles - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 327 SOUTH YARRA GAL DOUGLAS BROWN BETTY L BROWN4.00

2 333 RENE DAN RADIGAN MARC A RISTOW LAZY K BAR T QUARTER 3.00

3 325 AUSSIE JET DOUGLAS BROWN PARKER TIM P AND BROWN 2.00

730. EMO 330: Championship Amateur Stake - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 324 RDJ FLY BOY TIM P PARKER PARKER TIM P AND BROWN 5.00

2 327 SOUTH YARRA GAL DOUGLAS BROWN BETTY L BROWN4.00

3 332 RENES NIC O TIME KATHRYN RISTOW LAZY K BAR T QUARTER 3.00

4 333 RENE DAN RADIGAN MARC A RISTOW LAZY K BAR T QUARTER 2.00

734. EMO 334: Championship Youth Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 537 TOO HOT TO FRISK CAMERON CRENWELGE CAMERON CRENWELGE8.00

2 346 CREDIT MACHINE GRACE HARE ED AND VICKY HARE7.00

3 290 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE6.00

4 296 IN ZIPPOS IMAGE TOO TAYTUM ALLEN TED OR TERESA ALLEN5.00

5 376 EXPECTED INVITATION BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA4.00

6 442 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL3.00

736. EMO 336: Championship Amateur Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 IMA BLOND INVESTMENT BREE HOKANA DANA HOKANA9.00

2 415 ZIPPOS ULTRA GOLD HILARY J ARMSTRONG HILARY J ARMSTRONG 8.00

3 307 THE KRYMSUN MOON STEPHANIE Y KOFU SHIRLAYNE KOFU7.00

4 216 CENTRAL PARK WEST CHARLOTTE GREEN CATHERINE DE COSTER6.00

5 352 PASS THE BLACK GOLD KINA TAVARY KINA TAVARY5.00

6 308 TRAVELING ABROAD STEPHANIE Y KOFU STEPHANIE KOFU4.00

7 335 THE BEST COOKIE GABRIELLA SALAMONE GABRIELLA SALAMONE3.00

8 288 RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ALEXANDRA THERESA ALEXANDRA THERESA CALL2.00

9 331 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL JODIE RADEL1.00
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10 359 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 0.00

737. EMO 337: Championship Am Select Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 330 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY9.00

2 280 GIMME EXTRA CREDIT CANDY D BAVA CANDY D BAVA8.00

3 426 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS7.00

4 207 DONT SKIP TROUBLE PATRICIA A BROWN PATRICIA A BROWN6.00

5 339 LAZY ROCKER SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON5.00

6 221 GLOWIN SMOKIN MICHELLE STEWART GARY OR MICHELLE 4.00

7 558 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE ELLEN B ARMSTRONG ELLEN B ARMSTRONG3.00

8 384 BEST RUMORS PAMELA WAGNER PAMELA WAGNER2.00

9 291 ONLY ROCK AND ROLL CYNTHIA CARDEN CYNTHIA CARDEN1.00

739. EMO 338: Championship Junior Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 61 PARTY BLAZER MARK JENSEN RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM9.00

2 313 HOWBOUTTHIZZCOWGIRL MARK JENSEN JANICE M DAMERON8.00

3 337 MIGHT BE IMPULSIVE LINDSEY MINOR CHRISTINE E SHERER7.00

4 298 RR CERTAIN STANDOUT DAVID BUSICK DEBRA J FERGUSON6.00

5 303 AMERICAN MADE MICHAEL E HOYT JENNIFER LOUISE STOENNER5.00

6 305 ONE HUNDRED PERCENT HOLDEN M JUNG HOLDEN M JUNG4.00

7 549 HP HEZA DREAM BETH CLEMONS CHAYO FRAPPIED3.00

8 353 HEZ LOPIN LAZY MELISSA ZANETTI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI2.00

740. EMO 340: Championship Senior Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 339 LAZY ROCKER KELLEY L ROBERTS SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON9.00

2 341 LOFTY LOPER HOLDEN M JUNG JULIE ANN WILLIAMS8.00

3 308 TRAVELING ABROAD MELISSA ZANETTI STEPHANIE KOFU7.00

4 310 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA LYN MCARTHUR MARY LOCKE6.00

5 360 LOPIN FOR HOURS BETH CLEMONS SHANNON ROHRING5.00

6 294 MOONLITE CRUISER HOLDEN M JUNG JENNIFER FISCHBACH4.00

7 304 MOVIN THE CHAINS ANDREA M KAIL SUSAN K JOHNS3.00

8 415 ZIPPOS ULTRA GOLD MICHAEL D WEAVER HILARY J ARMSTRONG 2.00

9 300 THE ORIGINAL COWBOY MARK JENSEN POLLY HILLER1.00

743. EMO 343: Championship Youth Showmanship - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 296 IN ZIPPOS IMAGE TOO TAYTUM ALLEN TED OR TERESA ALLEN8.00

2 290 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE7.00

3 224 GOOD FOR THE LADYS KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON6.00

4 209 A FLASHY INVITATION JALEESA CAROCCIO BEN & LISETTE CAROCIO5.00

5 210 AN EVERLASTING TOUCH LIANA CAROCCIO BEN & LISETTE CAROCIO4.00

6 311 OLD GOLD WHISKEY BRIANNE NICOLE BRIANNE NOCOLE 3.00

7 371 IM SLEEPEN IN BAILEY NEWLIN ERIN NEWLIN2.00

8 407 HOT N BLAZING SCOTCH ALESSANDRA MEGAN ALESSANDRA MEGAN 1.00

745. EMO 345: Championship Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 356 ELI INVESTING WISELY EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON5.00
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2 315 GOTA LOTA STYLE NEITA MILLER NEITA MILLER AND RUTH 4.00

3 331 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL JODIE RADEL3.00

4 288 RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ALEXANDRA THERESA ALEXANDRA THERESA CALL2.00

5 307 THE KRYMSUN MOON STEPHANIE Y KOFU SHIRLAYNE KOFU1.00

746. EMO 346: Championship Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 425 A HOT AFFAIR ANNA LISA LUPERINI LISA ANNA LUPERINI9.00

2 201 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON8.00

3 426 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS7.00

4 295 HES ALWAYS ZIPPED MOLLY J FISHER MOLLY J FISHER6.00

5 309 SIMPLY MCDREAMY JUNE L LISTON JUNE L LISTON5.00

6 219 A BREEZE OF PLEASURE STACY MUZLJAKOVICH STACY MUZLJAKOVICH4.00

7 204 SIMPLY MR SONNY LINDA A CHILSTROM LINDA A CHILSTROM3.00

8 343 ZIPPED BY AN ANGEL CINDY C WOOD CINDY C WOOD2.00

750. EMO 350: Championship Youth Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 318 LOPE THE LINE ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH4.00

2 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM3.00

3 311 OLD GOLD WHISKEY BRIANNE NICOLE BRIANNE NOCOLE 2.00

751. EMO 351: Championship Junior Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 61 PARTY BLAZER MARK JENSEN RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM5.00

2 375 RR LOOKIN SO CERTAIN DANIEL PROUHET RITA GREEN4.00

3 347 RL FOR GUINNESS SAKE MICHAEL D WEAVER SUE RANKIN3.00

4 328 HP ONLY LAZY ANDREA M KAIL MARJORIE I PARKS2.00

5 581 ONLY BRANTLEY RITA GREEN RITA GREEN1.00

753. EMO 353: Championship Amateur Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 THE BEST COOKIE GABRIELLA SALAMONE GABRIELLA SALAMONE5.00

2 352 PASS THE BLACK GOLD KINA TAVARY KINA TAVARY4.00

3 366 LOVE IT IN THE DARK JANA OLSEN JANA OLSEN3.00

4 306 INTERESTED IN GOLD KELSEY C JUNG KELSEY C JUNG2.00

5 328 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS1.00

754. EMO 354: Championship Am Select Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 580 RUMORS RSVP CINDY JENSEN CINDY JENSEN5.00

2 336 BLAZING MOONLIGHT BOBBI SHAW BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW4.00

3 295 HES ALWAYS ZIPPED MOLLY J FISHER MOLLY J FISHER3.00

4 498 A DIVA BY MOONLIGHT JERI KAY LOCKWOOD JERI KAY LOCKWOOD2.00

755. EMO 355: Championship Senior Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 LIL BIT SLEEPY MARK JENSEN KIM BLYTH7.00

2 336 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW6.00

3 498 A DIVA BY MOONLIGHT JIMMY DAURIO JERI KAY LOCKWOOD5.00

4 366 LOVE IT IN THE DARK MIKE W HAWKINS JANA OLSEN4.00

5 304 MOVIN THE CHAINS ANDREA M KAIL SUSAN K JOHNS3.00
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6 287 MOONLITE BECOMES ME DAVID BUSICK SAMANTHA TOLES-2.00

7 362 THE RANGE LADY JOHN R THOMPSON FLYING D ENTERPRISES1.00

757. EMO 357: Championship Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 215 CHEX IS THE CHOICE NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY9.00

2 210 AN EVERLASTING TOUCH LIANA CAROCCIO BEN & LISETTE CAROCIO8.00

3 550 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT CAMERON CRENWELGE PEYTON CRENWELGE7.00

4 338 BE MY BEST MADELINE WAGONER MADELINE WAGONER6.00

5 296 IN ZIPPOS IMAGE TOO TAYTUM ALLEN TED OR TERESA ALLEN5.00

6 209 A FLASHY INVITATION JALEESA CAROCCIO BEN & LISETTE CAROCIO4.00

7 346 CREDIT MACHINE GRACE HARE ED AND VICKY HARE3.00

8 371 IM SLEEPEN IN BAILEY NEWLIN ERIN NEWLIN2.00

9 376 EXPECTED INVITATION BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA1.00

10 311 OLD GOLD WHISKEY BRIANNE NICOLE BRIANNE NOCOLE 0.00

759. EMO 359: Championship Am Select Horsemanship - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 238 LIL BIT SLEEPY KIM BLYTH KIM BLYTH8.00

2 223 SUDDENLY A GOOD BAR KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN7.00

3 426 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS6.00

4 330 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY5.00

5 425 A HOT AFFAIR ANNA LISA LUPERINI LISA ANNA LUPERINI4.00

6 201 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON3.00

7 219 A BREEZE OF PLEASURE STACY MUZLJAKOVICH STACY MUZLJAKOVICH2.00

8 204 SIMPLY MR SONNY LINDA A CHILSTROM LINDA A CHILSTROM1.00

760. EMO 360: Championship Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS7.00

2 356 ELI INVESTING WISELY EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON6.00

3 370 GOOD ON THE RANGE BRIANNA N HAECKL BRIANNA HAECKL5.00

4 307 THE KRYMSUN MOON STEPHANIE Y KOFU SHIRLAYNE KOFU4.00

5 352 PASS THE BLACK GOLD KINA TAVARY KINA TAVARY3.00

6 288 RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ALEXANDRA THERESA ALEXANDRA THERESA CALL2.00

7 331 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL JODIE RADEL1.00

761. EMO 361: Championship Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 215 CHEX IS THE CHOICE NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY NATALIA KAY DEVENCENTY5.00

2 318 LOPE THE LINE ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH4.00

3 550 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT CAMERON CRENWELGE PEYTON CRENWELGE3.00

4 290 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE2.00

5 296 IN ZIPPOS IMAGE TOO TAYTUM ALLEN TED OR TERESA ALLEN1.00

762. EMO 362: Championship Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 307 THE KRYMSUN MOON STEPHANIE Y KOFU SHIRLAYNE KOFU5.00

2 308 TRAVELING ABROAD STEPHANIE Y KOFU STEPHANIE KOFU4.00

3 321 BELLIEVE HES BLAZING MADISON NIRENSTEIN CHRISTINE HOCUTT-3.00

4 359 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 2.00
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5 306 INTERESTED IN GOLD KELSEY C JUNG KELSEY C JUNG1.00

763. EMO 363: Championship Am Select Western Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 219 A BREEZE OF PLEASURE STACY MUZLJAKOVICH STACY MUZLJAKOVICH5.00

2 293 ZIP PAST THE JAG BONNIE E ELBER BONNIE E ELBER4.00

3 426 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS3.00

4 204 SIMPLY MR SONNY LINDA A CHILSTROM LINDA A CHILSTROM2.00

765. EMO 365: Championship Junior Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 320 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO MADISON NIRENSTEIN2.00

2 61 PARTY BLAZER MARK JENSEN RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM1.00

767. EMO 367: Championship Senior Western Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 211 THIS IS WHY IM HERE NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JACK AND SUZANNE 9.00

2 331 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE KELLY MCDOWALL JODIE RADEL8.00

3 366 LOVE IT IN THE DARK KAREN K GRAHAM JANA OLSEN7.00

4 219 A BREEZE OF PLEASURE JIMMY DAURIO STACY MUZLJAKOVICH6.00

5 318 LOPE THE LINE MARK JENSEN ZOE MACBETH5.00

6 308 TRAVELING ABROAD MELISSA ZANETTI STEPHANIE KOFU4.00

7 204 SIMPLY MR SONNY CATHY HANSON LINDA A CHILSTROM3.00

8 307 THE KRYMSUN MOON MELISSA ZANETTI SHIRLAYNE KOFU2.00

9 426 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING KELLEY L ROBERTS LYNDA GRESS1.00

10 304 MOVIN THE CHAINS RYAN KAIL SUSAN K JOHNS0.00

770. EMO 370: Championship Youth HUS - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 317 AL BE A BARBIE DOLL ZOE MACBETH CHRISTINA MACBETH4.00

2 209 A FLASHY INVITATION JALEESA CAROCCIO BEN & LISETTE CAROCIO3.00

3 407 HOT N BLAZING SCOTCH ALESSANDRA MEGAN ALESSANDRA MEGAN 2.00

4 374 O AINT I SOMTHIN HANA THOMAS HANA THOMAS1.00

774. EMO 374: Championship Am Select HUS - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 425 A HOT AFFAIR ANNA LISA LUPERINI LISA ANNA LUPERINI1.00

775. EMO 375: Championship Senior HUS - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 363 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS DANETTE WATSON TRACEY THOMPSON3.00

2 236 IRONS UP MIKE S AUGUSTYN JEANNE RUSSEL SHUMWAY2.00

3 374 O AINT I SOMTHIN DEANN HUDSON HANA THOMAS1.00

777. EMO 378: Championship Youth Equitation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 209 A FLASHY INVITATION JALEESA CAROCCIO BEN & LISETTE CAROCIO7.00

2 296 IN ZIPPOS IMAGE TOO TAYTUM ALLEN TED OR TERESA ALLEN6.00

3 210 AN EVERLASTING TOUCH LIANA CAROCCIO BEN & LISETTE CAROCIO5.00

4 407 HOT N BLAZING SCOTCH ALESSANDRA MEGAN ALESSANDRA MEGAN 4.00

5 346 CREDIT MACHINE GRACE HARE ED AND VICKY HARE3.00

6 374 O AINT I SOMTHIN HANA THOMAS HANA THOMAS2.00

7 371 IM SLEEPEN IN BAILEY NEWLIN ERIN NEWLIN1.00
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779. EMO 379: Championship Amateur Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS2.00

2 315 GOTA LOTA STYLE NEITA MILLER NEITA MILLER AND RUTH 1.00

780. EMO 380: Championship Am Select Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 425 A HOT AFFAIR ANNA LISA LUPERINI LISA ANNA LUPERINI2.00

2 330 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY1.00


